
Südwestfalen | Sommerrunde 2024

TC Weiß-Blau Hemer (5022938)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

Herren Ü40 Generali LK 1,0 - 25,0 (Hauptrunde)
Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59

1 VfL Platte Heide 1 9:0 8:1 17:3 *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
2 SV Westfalia Gemen 1 9:0 8:1 16:3 - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - -
3 TC Brackwede 1 9:0 8:1 16:4 - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - 3:0 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - -
4 TC Holzwickede 1 9:0 7:2 14:4 0:0 - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - -
5 TC Grün-Weiß Lippstadt 1 9:0 6:3 14:6 - - - - *** - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 TC Eintracht Dortmund 1 6:0 6:0 12:0 - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
7 TC GW Paderborn 1 6:0 6:0 12:1 - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
8 TC Drensteinfurt 1 6:0 5:1 11:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
9 TC Ludwigstal Hattingen 1 6:3 6:3 12:6 - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - -
10TC Rot-Weiss Greven 1 6:3 6:3 12:7 - - - - 1:2 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11Recklinghäuser TG 1 6:3 5:4 12:8 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12TG Blau-Weiß Quelle 1 6:3 4:5 9:10 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13TuSG Augustdorf 1 6:3 4:5 10:11 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC Blau-Weiß Attendorn 1 6:3 4:5 9:10 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15TC Rot-Weiß BO-Werne 1 6:3 4:5 8:11 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC Billerbeck 1 3:0 2:1 5:2 - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
17TuS Spenge 1 3:3 4:2 9:4 - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - -
18TC BW Schwelm 1 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
19TC Bochum-Süd 1 3:3 4:2 8:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
20TuS 59 Hamm 1 3:3 4:2 8:5 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - -
21DJK SF Dülmen 1 3:3 4:2 8:6 - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
22TSV v. 1863 Oerlinghausen 1 3:3 4:2 8:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
23TC Blau-Weiß Harpen 1 3:3 3:3 7:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
24TC Westenholz 1 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25TV Rosenthal 1899 1 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26TC Wewer 1 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - -
27Hörder TC 1 3:3 3:3 6:6 - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - - - - - - - - -
28TP Versmold 1 3:3 3:3 6:7 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29TV Altlünen 1 3:3 2:4 4:8 - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
30TV Deiringsen 1 3:3 2:4 5:9 - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
31TC Oespel-Kley 1 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32ASV Hamm 1 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33TC 71 Netphen e.V. 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
34Bielefelder TTC 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
35SG Elte 1974 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
36Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37TC Rot-Weiß e.V. Detmold 1 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38TC GW Meinerzhagen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39TG Datteln 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
40VfL Hörste-Garfeln 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41SV GW Langenberg TA 1 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
42TC Freigrafendamm 1 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
43TC Neheim-Hüsten 1 0:3 1:2 2:5 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
44TC Rentfort 1 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
45TC 1928 Ochtrup 1 0:3 1:2 2:5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
46VfT Schwarz-Weiß Marl 1 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59
47TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo 1 0:3 0:3 2:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
48TC Rot -Weiß Senne 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
49ATV Dorstfeld 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
50TC Bommern 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
51TSG Borchen e.V. 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
52TennisClub Vreden e.V. 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
53TC Blau-Weiß Halle 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
54TC Menden 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
55Hammer SC 08 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
56TC Weitmar 09 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
57TG Hiddinghausen 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
58TC Weiß-Blau Hemer 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
591. TC Hiltrup 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - - - - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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Südwestfalen | Sommerrunde 2024

TC Weiß-Blau Hemer (5022938)
Ergebnistabellen - gesamt (Fortsetzung)

Herren Ü40 Generali LK 1,0 - 25,0 (Nebenrunde) Pkt. Matches Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 SG Elte 1974 1 3:0 3:0 6:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 -
2 TC Neheim-Hüsten 1 3:0 3:0 6:0 - *** - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0
3 TSG Borchen e.V. 1 3:0 3:0 6:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - 3:0 - -
4 TC Freigrafendamm 1 3:0 3:0 6:1 - - - *** - - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3:0 - - -
5 TC Oespel-Kley 1 3:0 2:1 5:3 - 0:0 - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - -
6 Hammer SC 08 1 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - *** - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - -
7 TC Weiß-Blau Hemer 1 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - -
8 TC Rentfort 1 3:0 2:1 4:2 - - - - - 0:0 - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - -
9 ATV Dorstfeld 1 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - 0:0 - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - -
10Gütersloher TC Rot-Weiß 1 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - -
11TC 71 Netphen e.V. 1 3:0 2:1 4:3 - - - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - 2:1 - - - - - - - - - -
12TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
13Bielefelder TTC 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14TC Blau-Weiß Halle 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 *** - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15TennisClub Vreden e.V. 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16TC Rot-Weiß e.V. Detmold 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0:0 - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - - -
17SV GW Langenberg TA 1 0:0 0:0 0:0 - - 0:0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - - -
18TC GW Meinerzhagen 1 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - - -
19TC Rot -Weiß Senne 1 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - - -
20TG Datteln 1 0:3 1:2 3:4 - - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - - -
21VfT Schwarz-Weiß Marl 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - - -
22TG Hiddinghausen 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - - -
23ASV Hamm 1 0:3 1:2 2:4 - - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - - -
24TC Bommern 1 0:3 1:2 3:5 - - - - 1:2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - - -
25TC Weitmar 09 1 0:3 0:3 1:6 - - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - - -
26VfL Hörste-Garfeln 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** - -
27TC 1928 Ochtrup 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - *** -
28TC Menden 1 0:3 0:3 0:6 - 0:3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ***
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